ADDRESS

6 Alston Court

15 Alston Court

16 Alston Court

46 Chestnut Street
94 Broad Street

100 Broad Street

22 DeForest Avenue
189 East Bergen Place
201 East Bergen Place
95 East Front Street
118 Harding Road

5 Hilltop Terrace

14 Hillside Place

12 Hubbard Park

22 Hubbard Park

25 Hubbard Park

30 Hubbard Park

36 Hubbard Park
154 Hudson Street
159 Hudson Street
175 Hudson Street
24 Irving Place

30 Irving Place

240 (238) Maple Avenue

219 Monmouth Street
220 Monmouth Street

177 Drs. James Parker Blvd.
29-33 Drs. James Parker Blvd.

40 North Prospect
57 Prospect Avenue

LOT

24
31
28
13
12
12
18

9

4
12

18

18.02

6

17

14

41

15

11

27

28
126/127
1

1

13

48.01
8.06
12.01

BLOCK |BUILT DATE

13|c. 1922

13.02|built 1891

13 built 1891
62 built 1895
46 built 1907
46 |built 1907
39/c. 1901
99 |built 1915
99/c. 1898
11|c. 1860

c. 1917

52.04|c. 1974
52.05/c. 1964

11 built 1895
11 built 1904

11.01 built 1910

11 built 1925

11 built 1920
105|built 1907
106 | built 1901
106|built 1914
102 | built 1907
102|built 1901

75.02|c. 1890

38|c. 1920
38|c. 1901
90/c. 1908

97.01/c. 1922

11 built 1907
16

Mon Cty Hist
Designation if
applicable

HISTORICAL NAME/SIGNIFICANCE
Tudor revival, stone entrance
Unique mixture of architecture & materials

St. James Rectory, architect Vincent Eck
RBC Broad Street Auditorium, architect Vincent Eck
Open River House, with outbuildings and boat house

Second Empire Victorian, Mansard roof

The Allaire House, also owned by Wm W Conover, abolitionist

Turn of the century Victorian, Bowden House

The Wyckoff Building 1340-15
Seashore colonial/Victorian

Victorian divided residence

Carpenter/livery shop, converted to Coffee Corral

Shotgun houses

Frank Lloyd Wright style residence

Citarella’s Meat Market



9 Rector Place

152 East Front Street

163 East Front Street (River Road)
169 River Road (East Front Street)
172 River Road (East Front Street)
176 River Road (East Front Street)
180 River Road (East Front Street)
190 River Road (East Front Street)
200 River Road (East Front Street
202 East Front Street (River Road)
212 River Road (East Front Street)
265 River Road

119 Shrewsbury Avenue
Shrewsbury Avenue

33 South Street

52 South Street

178-208 South Street

19 Throckmorton Avenue

68 Throckmorton Avenue

5 Vista Place

11 Vista Place

21 Vista Place

7 Wall Street

25-27 Wallace Street

24 Wallace Street

96 West Front Street

98 West Front Street

195 West Front Street

218-220 West Front Street

226 West Front Street

13

9.01

D WL O~ W

45
10/11
36.01

13

3.01

16
15

1/c. 1879
c. 1901
11|c. 1901
11/c. 1901
18|c. 1901
18|c. 1901
18|c. 1904
17 c. 1904
17 |built 1912
17 |built 1908
17|c. 1895

64/c. 1901
c. 1904
107/ built 1907
106 built 1901
c. 1895
18|built 1901
52|built 1941
12 |built 1914
13|built 1911
13|built 1910
33/c. 1895
c. 1889
c. 1889
8/c. 1889
8/c. 1889
36|c. 1918
4|c. 1889
4|c. 1889

Turn of century Victorian
Turn of century four-square
Turn of century Victorian
Turn of century Victorian
Turn of century Victorian

Turn of century Victorian (Dentist office)

Turn of century Victorian

Turn of century four-square; 1 of 2 hewn-stone in Borough

Turn of century four-square, home of Oscar Hesse

Colonial

Hotel Abbott and General Store
Italianate commercial building; Johnny Jazz’s Market

Victorian
Victorian
Century Homes

Victorian house, full wrap-around porch
1.5 Story mushroom cottage, stone chimney
English cottage style, slate roof

St. James Catholic School

as part of Washington Street Historic District

as part of Washington Street Historic District
sister dwelling of Eisner Mansion, RBPL

J. Trafford Allen Lumber & Brick Yard Main Store

1340-39

1340-44, demol 1940's

1340-49, demol 1990's

The Antiques Center of Red Bank, (Quartermaster Corps., USA Warehouse)

Antiques, (JT Burrowes Lumber, Brick, & Lime Yard)
Red Bank Antiques, (McConihe & Hubbell Mfg-BilliardBalls)



