

ADDRESS	LOT	BLOCK	BUILT DATE	HISTORICAL NAME/SIGNIFICANCE	Mon Cty Hist Designation if applicable
6 Alston Court	24	13	c. 1922	Tudor revival, stone entrance	
15 Alston Court	31	13.02	built 1891	Unique mixture of architecture & materials	
16 Alston Court	28	13	built 1891		
46 Chestnut Street	13	62	built 1895		
94 Broad Street	12	46	built 1907	St. James Rectory, architect Vincent Eck	
100 Broad Street	12	46	built 1907	RBC Broad Street Auditorium, architect Vincent Eck	
22 DeForest Avenue	18	39	c. 1901	Open River House, with outbuildings and boat house	
189 East Bergen Place	9	99	built 1915		
201 East Bergen Place	8	99	c. 1898	Second Empire Victorian, Mansard roof	
95 East Front Street	4	11	c. 1860	The Allaire House, also owned by Wm W Conover, abolitionist	
118 Harding Road			c. 1917		
5 Hilltop Terrace	4	52.04	c. 1974		
14 Hillside Place	12	52.05	c. 1964		
12 Hubbard Park	18	11	built 1895	Turn of the century Victorian, Bowden House	
22 Hubbard Park	18.02	11	built 1904		
25 Hubbard Park	6	11.01	built 1910		
30 Hubbard Park	17	11	built 1925		
36 Hubbard Park	14	11	built 1920		
154 Hudson Street	41	105	built 1907		
159 Hudson Street	15	106	built 1901		
175 Hudson Street	11	106	built 1914		
24 Irving Place	27	102	built 1907		
30 Irving Place	28	102	built 1901		
240 (238) Maple Avenue	126/127	75.02	c. 1890	The Wyckoff Building	1340-15
219 Monmouth Street	1	38	c. 1920	Seashore colonial/Victorian	
220 Monmouth Street	1	38	c. 1901	Victorian divided residence	
177 Drs. James Parker Blvd.	13	90	c. 1908	Carpenter/livery shop, converted to Coffee Corral	
29-33 Drs. James Parker Blvd.	48.01	97.01	c. 1922	Shotgun houses	
40 North Prospect	8.06	11	built 1907	Frank Lloyd Wright style residence	
57 Prospect Avenue	12.01	16		Citarella's Meat Market	

9 Rector Place	13	1	c. 1879		1340-39
152 East Front Street			c. 1901	Turn of century Victorian	
163 East Front Street (River Road)	9.01	11	c. 1901	Turn of century four-square	
169 River Road (East Front Street)	7	11	c. 1901	Turn of century Victorian	
172 River Road (East Front Street)	3	18	c. 1901	Turn of century Victorian	
176 River Road (East Front Street)	4	18	c. 1901	Turn of century Victorian	
180 River Road (East Front Street)	5	18	c. 1904	Turn of century Victorian (Dentist office)	
190 River Road (East Front Street)	1	17	c. 1904	Turn of century Victorian	
200 River Road (East Front Street)	3	17	built 1912	Turn of century four-square; 1 of 2 hewn-stone in Borough	
202 East Front Street (River Road)	4	17	built 1908	Turn of century four-square, home of Oscar Hesse	
212 River Road (East Front Street)	6	17	c. 1895	Colonial	
265 River Road					
119 Shrewsbury Avenue	1	64	c. 1901	Hotel Abbott and General Store	1340-44, demol 1940's
Shrewsbury Avenue			c. 1904	Italianate commercial building; Johnny Jazz's Market	
33 South Street	8	107	built 1907	Victorian	
52 South Street	45	106	built 1901	Victorian	
178-208 South Street			c. 1895	Century Homes	
19 Throckmorton Avenue	10/11	18	built 1901	Victorian house, full wrap-around porch	
68 Throckmorton Avenue	36.01	52	built 1941	1.5 Story mushroom cottage, stone chimney	
5 Vista Place	13	12	built 1914	English cottage style, slate roof	
11 Vista Place	1	13	built 1911		
21 Vista Place	3.01	13	built 1910		
7 Wall Street	8	33	c. 1895	St. James Catholic School	1340-49, demol 1990's
25-27 Wallace Street			c. 1889	as part of Washington Street Historic District	
24 Wallace Street			c. 1889	as part of Washington Street Historic District	
96 West Front Street	3	8	c. 1889	sister dwelling of Eisner Mansion, RBPL	
98 West Front Street	2	8	c. 1889	J. Trafford Allen Lumber & Brick Yard Main Store	
195 West Front Street	9	36	c. 1918	The Antiques Center of Red Bank, (Quartermaster Corps., USA Warehouse)	
218- 220 West Front Street	16	4	c. 1889	Antiques, (JT Burrowes Lumber, Brick, & Lime Yard)	
226 West Front Street	15	4	c. 1889	Red Bank Antiques, (McConihe & Hubbell Mfg-BilliardBalls)	